Spring Cup 2019
Individual Scores Detailed Report

Gymnastics Ontario Level 8

ID
0207

0217

0216

0091

0209

0215

0861

0206

League ID

Name
Kaitlyn Masse
Burlington Gymnastics Club

Ava Frank
Burlington Gymnastics Club

Ashley Kinsey
Burlington Gymnastics Club

Ryann Newton
Aspire Gymnastics

Deana Rosa
Burlington Gymnastics Club

Sammy Yashar
Burlington Gymnastics Club

LIA-MONICA FONTAINE
World Class Gymnastics

Lauren Calbeck

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

VT
8.700
10.000

1.300
1.300
8.800
10.000

1.200
1.200
9.275
10.000

0.800
0.650
8.750
10.000

1.200
1.300
9.000
10.000

0.900
1.100
9.050
10.000

1.000
0.900
9.300
10.000

0.600
0.800
8.425

~N FH

uUB
9.625
10.000

0.250
0.500
9.550
10.000

0.500
0.400
9.550
10.000

0.500
0.400
9.625
10.000

0.400
0.350
9.350
10.000

0.550
0.750
8.775
10.000

1.200
1.250
8.650
10.000

1.450
1.250
9.075

(S

BB
9.400
10.000

0.600
0.600
9.425
10.000

0.550
0.600
8.875
10.000

1.100
1.150
9.300
10.000

0.650
0.750
9.150
10.000

0.900
0.800
9.550
10.000

0.400
0.500
8.850
10.000

1.150
1.150
9.200

w

FX
9.575
10.000

0.450
0.400
9.400
10.000

0.550
0.650
9.425
10.000

0.600
0.550
9.375
10.000

0.550
0.700
9.450
10.000

0.650
0.450
9.350
10.000

0.600
0.700
9.325
10.000

0.650
0.700
9.225

5/6/2019 11:42 AM

Page 1
Age 10-12
AA

37.300 1
37.175 2
37.125 3
37.050 4
36.950 5
36.725 6
36.125 7
35925 8



Spring Cup 2019
Individual Scores Detailed Report

0208

0155

0166

Burlington Gymnastics Club

Caitlyn Villa
Burlington Gymnastics Club

Tse Burgess
Bermuda Gymnastics Association

Bella Charleson
Bermuda Gymnastics Assaociation

Gymnastics Ontario Level 8

ID
0226

0852

0225

0224

League ID

Name
Aryanna Hatami-Fardy
Burlington Gymnastics Club

NELLY-KIM DUPONT
GYM-TRM

Kayla Coppens
Burlington Gymnastics Club

Katarina Wu

b
o

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

10.000

1.700
1.450
8.275
10.000

1.700
1.750
8.425
9.000

0.500
0.650
7.875
9.000

1.200
1.050

VT
9.100
10.000

1.000
0.800
9.350
10.000

0.750
0.550
8.775
10.000

1.100
1.350
8.700

10.000

1.000

0.850

9 8.750
10.000

1.300

1.200

8 9.325
10.000

0.800
0.550
10 8.075
9.700

1.600
1.650

uUB
9.325
10.000

N FH

0.650

0.700

1 9.000
10.000

0.900

1.100

3 9.375
10.000

0.600
0.650
5 9.550

10.000

0.800
0.800
9.100
10.000

0.900
0.900
8.450
9.700

1.150
1.350
7.450
10.000

2.800
2.300

BB
8.875
10.000

1.150
1.100
8.975
10.000

1.050
1.000
9.275
10.000

0.750
0.700
9.200

10

11

(&)]

10.000

0.800
0.750
9.200
10.000

0.700
0.900
8.825
10.000

1.050
1.300
8.800
10.000

1.350
1.050

FX
9.375
10.000

0.550
0.700
9.325
10.000

0.650
0.700
9.200
10.000

0.750
0.850
8.850

10

11

5/6/2019 11:42 AM

Page 2
35325 9
35.025 10
32200 11

Age 13 & 14
AA  #
36.675 1
36.650 2
36.625 3
36.300 4



Spring Cup 2019

Individual Scores Detailed Report

0728

0727

0237

0853

Burlington Gymnastics Club

Grace Williams
Scarborough Gym Elites

Shannon Reid
Scarborough Gym Elites

Georgia Brunetti
Burlington Gymnastics Club

ROSALIE AUGER-LANOIX
GYM-TRM

Gymnastics Ontario Level 8

ID
0850

0848

0780

Name
MELINA TREMBLAY
GYM-TRM

CORALE GELINAS LEMIRE
GYM-TRM

Rachel Uguccioni

b
o

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

10.000

1.200
1.400
8.600
9.000

0.400
0.400
9.100
10.000

0.800
1.000
8.750
10.000

1.300
1.200
7.675
9.000

1.300
1.350

VT
9.500
10.000

0.500
0.500
9.400
10.000

0.650
0.550
9.675

10.000

0.500
0.400
8.675
10.000

1.200
1.450
8.775
10.000

1.200
1.250
9.025
10.000

0.950
1.000
X XXX

uUB
9.575
10.000

0.400
0.450
9.300
10.000

0.700
0.700
9.300

10.000

0.700

0.900

7 9.250
10.000

0.850

0.650

6 8.425
10.000

1.650

1.500

4 8.750
10.000

1.300
1.200
= X XXX

BB
1 9.325
10.000

0.650

0.700

2 9.050
10.000

0.950
0.950
2 8.500

10.000

-0.100

1.050

1.050

2 9.425
10.000

0.500

0.650

7 9.300
10.000

0.650

0.750

6 8.725
10.000

1.350
1.200
-- X XXX

FX

1 9.125
10.000

-0.100

0.850

0.700

5 9.250
10.000

0.700
0.800
10 9.450

10

5/6/2019 11:42 AM

Page 3
35950 5
35.600 6
35250 7
7675 8
Age 15+
AA
37525 1
37.000 2
36.925 3



Spring Cup 2019

Individual Scores Detailed Report

0847

0433

0846

0633

0840

0849

0434

0577

Sudbury Laurels

KARIANE BROUSSEAU
GYM-TRM

Laurence Boisvert
Gym Richelieu

RACHEL BOISVERT
GYM-TRM

Emily Mah
North Bay Gymitrix

Grace Elford
Woodstock Gym Club

MARIE-ELOISE LAJOIE
GYM-TRM

Sandrine Boisvert
Gym Richelieu

Maddy Baird

b
o

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

10.000

0.250
0.400
9.350
10.000

0.700
0.600
8.975
10.000

1.100
0.950
9.000
10.000

1.100
0.900
9.450
10.000

0.600
0.500
9.350
10.000

0.700
0.600
8.750
10.000

1.300
1.200
8.500
10.000

1.400
1.600
8.525

11

10

10.000

0.750
0.650
9.575
10.000

0.450
0.400
8.975
10.000

1.200
0.850
9.125
10.000

1.000
0.750
8.600
10.000

1.300
1.500
8.650
9.700

0.950
1.150
8.150
10.000

1.700
2.000
8.225
9.500

1.250
1.300
9.175

10

10.000

1.500
1.500
8.725
10.000

1.150
1.400
9.200
10.000

0.800
0.800
9.075
10.000

1.000
0.850
8.625
10.000

1.250
1.500
8.950
10.000

0.950
1.150
8.900
10.000

1.100
1.100
9.100
10.000

1.000
0.800
7.950

12

10.000

0.550
0.550
9.100
10.000

0.800
1.000
9.475
10.000

0.550
0.500
9.425
10.000

0.600
0.550
9.375
10.000

0.600
0.650
8.725
10.000

1.300
1.250
9.250
10.000

0.750
0.750
9.150
10.000

0.950
0.750
9.225

11

13

5/6/2019 11:42 AM

Page 4
36.750 4
36.625 5
36.625 5
36.050 6
35675 7
35.050 8
34975 9
34.875 10



Spring Cup 2019

Individual Scores Detailed Report

0428

0424

0435

0851

Loyalist Gymnastics Club

Gabrielle Neuveu
Gym Richelieu

Chloé Dallaire
Gym Richelieu

Emma Gervais-Fodor
Gym Richelieu

JADE-FREDERIQUE SIMARD
GYM-TRM

Gymnastics Ontario Level 8

ID League ID
0926

1010

0923

Name
Masse, Kaitlyn Calbeck, Lauren
Burlington Gymnastics Club

Wilson, Giorgia Wilson, Reese
Gemini Gymnastics

Kinsey, Ashley Nah, Emmy

b
o

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

9.000

0.500
0.450
8.475
9.500

1.000
1.050
8.950
10.000

1.150
0.950
7.850
9.000

1.200
1.100
7.725
9.000

1.200
1.350

VT
8.875
10.000

1.050
1.200
8.650
10.000

1.300
1.400
8.850

12

13

14

10.000

0.750
0.900
8.025
9.500

1.350
1.600
9.025
10.000

1.100
0.850
X XXX

X XXX

uUB
9.350
10.000

0.700
0.600
9.400
10.000

0.650
0.550
9.200

11

w

9.500

1.450
1.650
7.775
9.500

1.750
1.700
6.450
9.500

3.200
2.900
8.425
10.000

1.400
1.750
X XXX

BB
9.375
10.000

0.650
0.600
9.350
10.000

0.600
0.700
8.975

13

14

11

10.000

0.750
0.800
9.350
10.000

0.600
0.700
9.050
10.000

0.800
1.100
9.275
10.000

0.700
0.750
8.450
10.000

1.450
1.650

FX
9.375
10.000

0.550
0.700
9.425
10.000

0.600
0.550
9.650

12

14

(&)]

5/6/2019 11:42 AM

33.625

33.475

25.550

16.175

Page 5

11

12

13

14

Pairs - Age 11 - 14

AA
36.975

36.825

36.675

1

2

3



Spring Cup 2019

Individual Scores Detailed Report

1019

0927

0928

0922

0921

0975

0942

Burlington Gymnastics Club

Reid, Shannon Williams, Grace
Scarborough Gym Elites

Rosa, Deana Villa, Caitlyn
Burlington Gymnastics Club

Brunetti, Georgia Wu, Kat
Burlington Gymnastics Club

Coppens, Kayla Hatami-Fardy,
Aryanna

Burlington Gymnastics Club

Yashar, Sammy Frank, Ava
Burlington Gymnastics Club

Berner, Charlotte Cocco, Brianna
Gymnastics Energy

Boyd, Bailey Charleson, Bella
Bermuda Gymnastics Association

b
o

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

10.000

1.200
1.100
8.775
10.000

1.250
1.200
8.800
10.000

1.100
1.300
8.625
10.000

1.300
1.450
8.625

10.000

1.400
1.350
8.775
10.000

1.150
1.300
8.950
10.000

1.000
1.100
7.800
9.000

1.200
1.200

10.000

0.900
0.700
9.025
10.000

1.000
0.950
9.500
10.000

0.550
0.450
8.875
10.000

1.050
1.200
9.025

10.000

1.000
0.950
9.125
10.000

0.900
0.850
8.125
10.000

2.000
1.750
7.850
10.000

2.100
2.200

10

10.000

1.050
1.000
8.900
10.000

1.100
1.100
8.150
9.500

1.400
1.300
9.100
10.000

0.900
0.900
8.750

10.000

1.300
1.200
8.575
10.000

1.450
1.400
8.000
10.000

1.900
2.100
8.250
10.000

1.700
1.800

10

10.000

0.300
0.400
9.400
10.000

0.600
0.600
9.400
10.000

0.600
0.600
9.250
10.000

0.700
0.800
9.300

10.000

0.750
0.650
9.175
10.000

0.850
0.800
9.325
10.000

0.600
0.750
9.475
10.000

0.600
0.450

10

5/6/2019 11:42 AM

36.100

35.850

35.850

35.700

35.650

34.400

33.375

Page 6



Spring Cup 2019
Individual Scores Detailed Report

0982

Adamo, Jacqueline Safran, Zoe
University of Toronto

Gymnastics Ontario Level 8

ID
0990

1009

0935

0981

0912

0979

League ID

Name

Brodeur, Laurence-Emanuelle
Hamel, Emma

Gym Richelieu

Stewart, Abby Stewart, Marisa
Gemini Gymnastics

Boisvert, Rachel Gelinas Lemire,
Coralie

GYM-TRM

Huynh, Maya Liu, Vanessa
University of Toronto

Basso, Brooklyn Uguccioni, Rachel
Sudbury Laurels

Holz, Nicola Peon, Cecilia
University of Toronto

b
o

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

X XXX

VT
X. XXX

0.000
0.000
9.150
10.000

0.750
0.950
9.100

10.000

0.800
1.000
8.775
10.000

1.150
1.300
9.275
10.000

0.800
0.650
8.675
10.000

1.300

9.100
10.000

0.850
0.950

uUB
X. XXX

10.000

1.400
1.200
9.675
10.000

0.300
0.350
9.175

10.000

0.950
0.700
9.075
10.000

0.850
1.000
9.225
10.000

0.800
0.750
8.900
10.000

1.000

X XXX

BB
X. XXX

0.000
0.000
9.000
10.000

1.100
0.900
9.075

10.000

1.000
0.850
8.525
10.000

1.500
1.450
8.075
9.500

1.300
1.550
8.900
10.000

1.200

11

9.350
10.000

0.700
0.600

FX
X. XXX

0.000
0.000
9.450
10.000

0.600
0.500
9.450

10.000

0.550
0.550
9.500
10.000

0.550
0.450
9.150
10.000

0.950
0.750
9.175
10.000

0.800

5/6/2019 11:42 AM
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18.450 10

Pairs - Age 15+

AA  #
0.000 --
37275 1
36.800 2
35875 3
35.725 4
35650 5



Spring Cup 2019

Individual Scores Detailed Report

0967

0966

1011

0992

0984

0969

0994

0983

Forlin, Paris Hamilton, Emilie
Gymnastics Energy

Czegeny, Kelsie Tucker, Katherine
Gymnastics Energy

Low, Maryn Smith, Ryleigh
Evolution Gymnastics Aurora

Gervais-Fodor, Isabella Neveu,
Gabrielle

Gym Richelieu

Provencher, Eleonore Tremblay,
Laurie

Gym Richelieu

Norton, Paige Pillitteri, Olivia
Gymnastics Energy

Dallaire, Chloe limi, Sabrina
Gym Richelieu

Boisvert, Sandrine Boisvert,
Laurence

Gym Richelieu

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value

1.350
8.200
10.000

1.900
1.700
8.700
10.000

1.200
1.400
8.550
9.500

1.000
0.900
7.750

9.000

1.200
1.300
8.350

9.500

1.100
1.200
8.250
9.000

0.700
0.800
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
X XXX

1.200
10 8.850
10.000

1.100

1.200

5 7.975
10.000

2.100

1.950

7 8.625
10.000

1.400
1.350
11 8.100

9.200

1.000
1.200
8 9.075

9.900

0.800
0.850
9 8.275
9.700

1.500
1.350
12 8.800
9.900

1.100
1.100
- 8.875

9.900

12

11

10

1.000
8.650
10.000

1.400
1.300
8.725
10.000

1.250
1.300
8.450
10.000

1.500
1.600
9.025

9.900

1.000
0.750
6.850

9.500

2.500
2.800
7.600
9.200

1.550
1.650
8.800
10.000

1.300
1.100
8.625

10.000

10

13

12

0.850
9.250
10.000

0.750
0.750
9.175
10.000

0.850
0.800
8.800
9.700

0.850
0.950
8.425

10.000

1.500
1.650
8.975

10.000

1.000
1.050
9.075
10.000

1.050
0.800
9.050
10.000

1.000
0.900
9.125

10.000

10

11

5/6/2019 11:42 AM

34.950

34.575

34.425

33.300

33.250

33.200

26.650

26.625

Page 8

10

11

12

13



Spring Cup 2019
Individual Scores Detailed Report

b
o

Neutral Adjustments
J1 0.850
J2 1.200

1.400
1.350

0.950
0.800

5/6/2019 11:42 AM
Page 9



